2020

Umido
Verde
Totale umidio
Plastica

Vetro
Carta

gennaio

40.910

0
40.910]
8.440

febbraio

41.750
85.740
7.700
17.500

0,00
40.650
10.040
14.560

maggio

15.910
58.040
8.240
15.220

giugno

22.270
64.270
8.360
22.140

40.350
87.790
12.560
24.180

24.470
87.330
12.820
31.720

settembre

6.600
48.950
13.020
24.900

ottobre | novembre

0 33.980
36.060 71.470
8.500 8.060
21.220 16.320

dicembre

42.070
82.620
9.920
17.720

TOTALI

Totale Differenziato 85.330 74.030] 126.000 82.280 98.104] 111.833] 149.780] 151.640 106.780 86.940 112.550] 128.440] 1.313.707
Totali 121.250] 103.780] 160.800] 111.990] 136.864] 153.053] 197.540] 202.040 155.080] 131.720 146.270] 163.500] 1.783.887
%differenziata 70,38 71,33 78,36 73,47 71,68 73,07 75,82 75,05 68,85 66,00 76,95 78,56 73,64
% umido 33,74 36,79 53,32 36,30 42,41 41,99 44,44 43,22 31,56 27,38 48,86 50,53 41,60




